Talbot County Local Emergency Planning Committee (LEPC) July 27, 2023, 10 AM, Talbot Operations Center

- Welcome and Introductions
 Geneva Schaffle, Emergency Management Coordinator, Talbot County Emergency Services
 Brian LeCates, Director, Talbot County Emergency Services
 Dana Meintzer, LEPC Chairman
- 2. Talbot County Free Library Resources Dana Newman, Director
- 3. Emergency Services Report Out
 - a. 911 Center
 - b. EMS
 - c. Emergency Management
- 4. Roundtable
- 5. Adjourn

Meeting Schedule

Meetings are held quarterly, on the last Thursday of the first month in a quarter at 10 AM at Talbot Operations Center, 605 Port Street Easton, MD 21601 Meeting dates for 2023 are: October 26